
LEARNS Elementary Coordinators

Site Name Email Address Work Phone Number

BAM Edward Hill edwardhilljr@berkeley.net 510-883-6155

Cragmont Veronika Huntsberry veronikahuntsberry@berkeley.net 510-644-4892

Emerson Evan Adorador evanadorador@berkeley.net 510-883-5247

LeConte Brazil McIntyre brazilmcintyre@berkeley.net 510-883-5244

Malcolm X Kathleen Russell kathleenrussell@berkeley.net 510-883-6149

Oxford Aaron Grayson aarongrayson@berkeley.net 510-644-8883

Rosa Parks Jessica Baird jessicabaird@berkeley.net 510-883-5228

Thousand Oaks Jason Nealy jasonnealy@berkeley.net 510-883-6145

Washington John Alford-Leaks johnalfordleaks@berkeley.net 510-644-6939

LEARNS Middle School Coordinators

Site Name Email Address Work Phone Number

Longfellow La Tasha Mitchell latashamitchell@berkeley.net 510-883-5258

MLK LaShonda Roquemore lashondaroquemore@berkeley.net 510-883-6511

Willard Kemal Stewart kemalstewart@berkeley.net 510-644-6557


